Name of governor

Category of
governor

Term of
office
end date

Current committee membership
(September 2020 — August 2021)

Relationship between
school staff &
governors / role at
other institution

Full /extra/-

| @&y / Complaints ctte.

Attendance at Meetings

Finance and General

Personnel

Standards and

Curriculum

Premises, Security
and Health & Safety

Aut

Spr

Sum

Aut

Spr

Sum

Aut

Spr

Sum

Aut

Spr

Sum

Mrs Shirley Ansell

Local Authority

10/11/2024

Complaints ( reserve)

Finance and General Personnel — Chair

Pupil Discipline — Chair

Salaries and Performance Management — Chair

Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals — Clerk

11/11

10/03

16/06

01/03

10/05
10/06

Mrs Caroline Bailey
(Previous Vice Chair)

Parent

Resigned
10/05/2021

Finance and General Personnel — Clerk
Salaries and Performance Management — Clerk (Not HT)
Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal — Chair

Sister of Natalie Johnson

11/11

10/03

20/10

01/03

10/05

Miss Eleanor Carr

Staff

04/02/2024

Standards and Curriculum

11/11

10/03

16/06

22/10

01/03

25/05

Mrs Julia Farrington

Parent

Resigned
02/09/2020

Appeals - Chair
Premises, Security and Health and Safety - Chair
Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals (reserve)

Standards and Curriculum (reserve)

Mrs Juliette Freeman — Chair
(nee Jennings)

Co-opted

23/05/2024

Finance and General Personnel (reserve)
Premises, Security and Health and Safety (reserve)
Pupil Discipline — Clerk

Salaries and Performance Management (reserve)
Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals - Chair
Standards and Curriculum — Clerk

24/09
11/11

10/03

16/06

20/10

01/03

10/05
10/06

22/10

01/03

25/05

Ms Jessica Greenwood

Parent

08/12/2024

Complaints (Clerk)
Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals (reserve)
Standards and Curriculum (reserve)

10/03

16/06

01/03

25/05

Dr Richard Jeffries

Parent

31/01/2023

Finance and General Personnel

Premises, Security and Health and Safety - Clerk
Pupil Discipline (reserve)

Salaries and Performance Management

Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal - Clerk

11/11

10/03

16/06

10/06

01/10
10/12

11/02

24/06

Mrs Natalie Johnson

Head teacher

02/03/2023

Finance and General Personnel
Premises, Security and Health & Safety
Salaries and Performance Management
Standards and Curriculum

Sister of Caroline Bailey

24/09
11/11

10/03

16/06

20/10

01/03

10/05
10/06

22/10

01/03

25/05

01/10
10/12

11/02

24/06

Miss Janet Leake

Foundation

04/09/2023

Appeals (reserve)

Complaints - Chair

Pupil Discipline

Salaries and Performance Management

Standards and Curriculum - Chair

24/09
11/11

10/03

16/06

22/10

01/03

Mr Robert Marsden

Parent

30/01/2024

Appeals
Premises, Security and Health and Safety

Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal (reserve)

11/11

10/03

16/06

01/10
10/12

11/02

24/06

Mr John Street — Vice Chair

Co-opted

19/11/2022

Appeals — Chair
Complaints
Premises, Security and Health and Safety

Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals

24/09

10/03

16/06

01/10
10/12

11/02

24/06

Revd. Mary-Lou Toop

(Revd. Hannah Lins taking over)

Foundation

Until
30/06/2021

From
01/07/2021

Appeals — Clerk
Complaints — Clerk
Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal

Foundation governor at
Bomere Heath C.E.
Primary

24/09







