Name of governor	Category of	Term of	Current committee membership (September 2020 – August 2021)	Relationship between school staff & governors / role at other institution													
	governor	office end date				Full / extra / GB visit						andards			Premises, Security		
					day / (Complair Spr	Sum	Aut	Personn Spr	el Sum	Aut	urriculu Spr	m Sum	and H	ealth & Spr	Safety Sum	
			Complaints (reserve)		11/11	10/03	16/06	Aut	01/03	10/05	Aut	Эрі	Julii	Aut	Opi	Juin	
Mrs Shirley Ansell	Local Authority	10/11/2024	Finance and General Personnel – Chair							10/06							
			Pupil Discipline – Chair														
			Salaries and Performance Management – Chair														
			Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals – Clerk														
		Resigned	Finance and General Personnel – Clerk		11/11	10/03		20/10	01/03	10/05							
Mrs Caroline Bailey (Previous Vice Chair)	Parent	10/05/2021	Salaries and Performance Management – Clerk (Not HT) Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal – Chair	Sister of Natalie Johnson		. 3, 33			0.700	10,00							
Miss Eleanor Carr	Staff	04/02/2024	Standards and Curriculum		11/11	10/03	16/06				22/10	01/03	25/05				
		Resigned	Appeals - Chair														
Mrs Julia Farrington	Parent	02/09/2020	Premises, Security and Health and Safety - Chair														
			Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals (reserve)													I = I	
			Standards and Curriculum (reserve)													I = I	
			Finance and General Personnel (reserve)		24/09	10/03	16/06	20/10	01/03	10/05	22/10	01/03	25/05				
Mrs Juliette Freeman – Chair (nee Jennings)	Co-opted	23/05/2024	Premises, Security and Health and Safety (reserve)		11/11	10.00				10/06							
			Pupil Discipline – Clerk														
			Salaries and Performance Management (reserve)														
			Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals - Chair														
			Standards and Curriculum – Clerk														
			Complaints (Clerk)			40/00	40/00					04/00	05/05			<u> </u>	
Ms Jessica Greenwood	Parent	08/12/2024	Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals (reserve)			10/03	16/06					01/03	25/05				
			Standards and Curriculum (reserve)													<u> </u>	
Dr Richard Jeffries	Parent	31/01/2023	Finance and General Personnel		11/11	10/03	16/06			10/06				01/10	11/02	24/06	
	1 3.5.11		Premises, Security and Health and Safety - Clerk											10/12			
			Pupil Discipline (reserve)														
			Salaries and Performance Management														
			Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal - Clerk														
Mrs Natalie Johnson		00/02/2022	Finance and General Personnel	Cistor of Carolina Dailey	24/09	10/03	16/06	20/10	01/03	10/05	22/10	01/03	25/05	01/10	11/02	24/06	
	Head teacher	02/03/2023	Premises, Security and Health & Safety	Sister of Caroline Bailey	11/11					10/06				10/12			
			Salaries and Performance Management														
			Standards and Curriculum														
Miss Janet Leake	Foundation	04/09/2023	Appeals (reserve)		24/09	10/03	16/06				22/10	01/03					
			Complaints - Chair		11/11												
			Pupil Discipline														
			Salaries and Performance Management														
			Standards and Curriculum - Chair														
Mr Robert Marsden			Appeals		11/11	10/03	16/06							01/10	11/02	24/06	
	Parent	30/01/2024	Premises, Security and Health and Safety											10/12			
			Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal (reserve)														
Mr John Street – Vice Chair	Co-opted	19/11/2022	Appeals - Chair		24/09	10/03	16/06							01/10	11/02	24/06	
			Complaints											10/12			
			Premises, Security and Health and Safety														
			Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal Appeals														
		Until	Appeals – Clerk	Foundation governor at	24/09											 	
Revd. Mary-Lou Toop	Foundation	30/06/2021	Complaints – Clerk	Bomere Heath C.E.													
(Revd. Hannah Lins taking over)		From 01/07/2021	Staff Discipline/Staff Dismissal	Primary													